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City of Sandra Kunzler Anchorage City of (502) 245-4654 | (502) 245-5651 | sandra.kunzler@cityofanchorage.
Anchorage Clerk Historic Anchorage org
Preservation 1306 Evergreen
8/30/1993 Alice McKinley Commission Road alice.mckinley@cityofanchorage.o
City Clerk & Assistant P.O. Box 23266 (o]
to the Mayor Anchorage, KY
40223
City of Hope Hawkins, Bardstown Joint City- (502) 348-1805 | (502) 348-1818 | preservation@bardstowncable.net
Bardstown Preservation Historical County Planning
Administrator. Review Board Commission of
1/29/1986 Nelson County
Janet L. Johnston- P. O. Box 402, ncpz@bardstowncable.net
Crowe, AICP, Planning Old Courthouse
Director Building
2" Floor
One Court
Square
Bardstown, KY
40004
City of Jody Robinson Bellevue 616 Poplar (859) 431-8866 | (859) 261-8387 | jody.robinson@bellevueky.org
Bellevue Assistant City Historic Street
Administrator Preservation Bellevue, KY
6/24/1988 Commission 41073
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Boone County

Matt Becher

Boone County

Administration

(859) 334-2111

(859) 334-2264

mbecher@boonecountyky.org

Rural/Open Space Historic Building
9/3/1986 Planner Preservation 2950
Review Board Washington St.
Room 958
P.O. Box 317
Burlington, KY
41005
City of Miranda Clements Bowling Green- | City-County (270) 842-1953 | (270) 842-1282 | miranda.clements@bgky.org
Bowling Green | Historic Preservation Warren County [ Planning

Planner

Historic

Commission of

4/30/1990 Preservation Warren County
Board 1141 State
Street
Bowling Green,
KY 42101
City of Donna Logsdon Campbellsville | Campbellsville-- | (270) 465-9636 | (270) 465-0607 | donna@teamtaylorcounty.com

Campbellsville

10/26/2005

Downtown
Development
Coordinator, Team
Taylor County
(economic
development authority)

Historic
Preservation
Commission

Taylor County
Economic
Development
Authority,

107 W.
Broadway
Campbellsville
42718

ext. 231
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City of Beth Johnson Covington Historic (859) 292-2141 | (859) 292-2339 | bjohnson@-covingtonky.gov
Covington Preservation and Urban Design Preservation
Planning Specialist Review Board Office,
9/8/1986 Community
Development
Department
638 Madison
Avenue
Room 407
Covington, KY
41011
City of Bridgette Lester Danville Danville City (859) 238-1200 (859) 238-1236 | blester@danvilleky.org
Danville Director of Code Architectural Hall or 859-936-6840
Enforcement Review Board P.O. Box 670 (direct line)
4/4/1994 Danville, KY
40423
City of Janet Dunbar Dawson City Hall (270) 797-2781 (270) 797-2221 | jdunbar@dawsonspringsky.com
Dawson City Clerk/Treasurer Springs Historic | 200 W. Arcadia
Springs District Avenue
Jenny Sewell Commission Dawson beshear@vci.net
1/30/1997 Mayor Springs, KY
42408
City of Maya DeRosa Frankfort Planning & (502) 352-2097 | (502) 875-3579 | mderosa@frankfort.ky.gov
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Frankfort Planning Supervisor Architectural Building Codes
Review Board Department
9/19/1985 315 West
Rebecca Hall Second Street (502) 875-8500 rhall@frankfort.ky.gov
Grants Administrator P.O. Box 697
Frankfort, KY
40602
City of Chris Covington Hopkinsville Community & (270) 887-4285 | (270) 887-4019 | ccovington@comdev-
Hopkinsville Planner Historic Development services.com
(oversees preservation Preservation Services
10/27/1988 commission) Commission 101 N. Main
Street
Holly Boggess P.O. Box 1125 hboggess@comdev-services.com
Assistant Director Hopkinsville, KY
(works mostly with 42241-1125
Renaissance program
but completes grant
applications for the city)
City of Horse Ann Matera City Hall (270) 786-2680 | (270) 786-2688 | horsecave@hotmail.com
Cave City Clerk/Treasurer 121 Woodlawn
Ken Russell, Asst. City Avenue
1/27/2003 Clerk P.O. Box 326

Randall Curry
Mayor

Horse Cave, KY
42749
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Jefferson Cynthia Johnson Metro Historic Metro Planning (502) 574-6230 | (502) 574-8129 | cynthia.johnson@Iouisvilleky.gov
County Historic Preservation Landmarks and | and Design (planning dept.
(Louisville Administrator Preservation Services number)
Metro Districts 444 S. Fifth
Government) Becky Gorman Commission Street, Suite 300 | (502) 574-5210 becky.gorman@Iouisvilleky.gov
Historic Preservation Louisville,
8/30/1985 Specialist Kentucky 40202 | (502) 574-2868
(Cynthia)
City of La Bill Lammlein La Grange La Grange City (502) 222-1433 | (502) 222-5875 | mayor@lagrangeky.net
Grange Mayor Historic Hall (city
Districts 307 West administration & Imarticorbin@yahoo.com
11/09/1989 (No city staff person Commission Jefferson Street | mayor) (Linda Corbin, Commission Chair)
coordinates the HD La Grange, KY
Commission. Direct mail Linda Corbin, 40031
to mayor.) Chairman, LG
Historic Districts
Commission
Lexington- Bettie Kerr Lexington- mail: (859) 258-3265 | (859) 258-3394 | bettiek@Ifucg.com
Fayette Urban | Historic Preservation Fayette County | LFUCG, ext. 3266
County Director Board of Division of
Government Architectural Historic
Randy Shipp Review Preservation wshipp@Iexingtonky.gov
4/14/1988 Historic Preservation (BOAR) 200 East Main

Specialist

Street
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Lexington, KY
40507

office location:
Phoenix Building
101 East Vine
Street, Suite 220
Lexington, KY
40507

City of Matt Wallingford Maysuville/ Maysville (606) 564-9419 | (606) 564-9416 | mattwallingford@maysvilleky.net
Maysville Planning & Zoning Washington Municipal
Administrator & Board of Building,
9/7/1988 Administrative Officer Architectural Planning &
Review Zoning Dept.,
216 Bridge
Street,
Maysville, KY
41056
City of Isaac Kremer, Middlesboro City of (606)248-6155 (606) 248-1202 | downtownmiddlesboro@gmail.com
Middlesboro Executive Director, Historic District | Middlesboro
Discover Downtown Commission 756 E Lothbury
10/22/1989 Middlesboro Avenue

P.O. Box 756,
Middlesboro
40965
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City of J. Byron Chapman Middletown City Hall (502) 245-2762 | (502) 245-6047 | mdtown@bellsouth.net
Middletown Mayor Historic 11803 Old (city
Commission Shelbyville Road | administration)
2/7/1989 Betty Daigrepont P.O. Box 43048
City Clerk James Middletown, KY | (502) 376-9639
(does not coordinate Daigrepont, 40253 (James
preservation Chairman Daigrepont-
commission) home number)
City of Scott Clark Newport City of Newport | (859) 292-3637 | (859) 292-3663 | sclark@newportky.gov
Newport Historic Preservation Historic Development OR
Officer Preservation Services Dept. (859) 655-6346
9/26/1988 (part-time, 15 hrs a wk) | Commission 998 Monmouth
Street
Newport, KY
41071
Keith Free Owensboro Owensboro City | (270) 687-8658 (270) 687-8395 | freekl@owensboro.org
Director of Historic Hall, (Keith Free)
Community Preservation Community
Development Board Development
Department, (270) 929-3829 nnunley359@aol.com
Nathan Nunley 101 E. 4" Street, | (N. Nunley)
consultant for the city; Owensboro, KY
oversees hp board 42303
City of Josh Sommer Paducah Department of (270) 444-8690 | (270) 444-8689 | jsommer@paducahky.gov
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Paducah Planner | Historic & Planning
(administers ARB, Architectural 300 South 5™
2/22/1988 processes COA apps) Review Street
Commission Paducah, KY
Steve Ervin 42003
Planning Director
City of Robert Linton Smith Pikeville 118 College (606) 437-5176 (606) 437-4491 | codes@pikevillecity.com
Pikeville Building Codes Officer | Historic Street
Preservation Suite 103
6/18/1991 Franklin Justice Il Board Pikeville, KY
Mayor 41501
City of Fred Rogers Shelbyville 627 Main Street | 502-844-2277 502-647-0051 | fred@shelbyvillekentucky.com
Shelbyville Historic District Historic District | Shelbyville, KY
Coordinator Commission 40065
11/13/1985




